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Applications
Construction  Landscaping

Main features
Easy to transport
Excellent down-hole visibility, easy service, shielded hoses, plenty of power

 Uses Bob-Tach™ for quick and easy attachment changes
Optional equipment includes street pads and rear stabilizers for increased performance and
versatility (for some models only)

Compatibility

Description Item
number

Compatible with loader

Backhoe 406 6906310 S70-E
Backhoe 625S 7135965 S100
Backhoe 725S 6807999 S130-E
Backhoe R30S 6979700 S130-E, S150-E, S160-E, T190-E, T320-B, S630-E, S185-E, S175-E, T190-B, S250-B,

S650-E, T650-E, S205-E, S510-E, S530-E, S550-E, S550-B, S570-E, S590-E, T590-E
Backhoe R35S 7126559 T320-B, S630-E, S250-B, S650-E, T650-E

Backhoe,
Bobtach

6906767 S150-E, S160-E, T190-E, S185-E, S175-E, T190-B, S205-E, S510-E, S530-E, S550-E, S550-B, S570-E, S590-E, T590-E

Characteristics and Performance

Description Item
number

Digging depth (mm) Digging force
with bucket (daN)

Digging force
with dipper (daN)

Digging reach (mm) Hook-up system

Backhoe 406 6906310 1854.0 978.0 430.0 2235.0 Pin-on
Backhoe 625S 7135965 2480.0 2273.0 1227.0 3170.0 Klac D
Backhoe 725S 6807999 2466.0 2273.0 1227.0 3173.0 Klac D
Backhoe R30S 6979700 2990.0 2140.0 1377.0 3757.0 Klac D
Backhoe R35S 7126559 3510.0 3130.0 2257.0 4272.0 Klac D

Backhoe,
Bobtach

6906767 1829.0 2171.0 - 1956.0 X-Change

Weights and dimensions

Description Item
number

Operating weight (kg) Shipping weight (kg) Overall length (A) (mm) Overall width (B) (mm) Overall height (C) (mm)

Backhoe 406 6906310 253.0 253.0 1257.0 914.0 -
Backhoe 625S 7135965 643.0 643.0 940.0 1390.0 -
Backhoe 725S 6807999 605.0 605.0 940.0 1390.0 -
Backhoe R30S 6979700 840.0 840.0 1317.0 1547.0 -
Backhoe R35S 7126559 850.0 850.0 1317.0 1547.0 -

Backhoe,
Bobtach

6906767 286.0 286.0 1956.0 1270.0


